

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION (WP) NO. 1248/2022

KU. NISHA D/O RAGHUNATHJI DHOKE

..VS..

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri S. U. Ghude, Advocate for petitioner
Mrs. Sangeeta S. Jachak, Assistant Government Pleader for respondent nos. 1 & 2
Shri S.S. Dhengale, Advocate for respondent nos. 3 & 4
Shri K.N. Jain, Advocate for respondent nos. 5 & 6

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.J.

DATED : 22/08/2022

The learned Counsel for the petitioner to supply complete set of the writ petition to the learned Counsel for the respondent nos. 3 to 6. Pagination of the writ petition shall also be corrected.

Stand over 14.09.2022.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)

(A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.)